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# President of campus Council
@ UFC Agenda Committee
♠ UFC Co-Secretary

ELECTED FACULTY MEMBERS
Chris Bjornson@ Business HH-016 IUS (812) 941-2694 cbjornso@ius.edu
Jacqueline Blackwell Education ES 3155 IUPUI (317) 274-6830 jblackwe@iupui.edu
Julie Bobay Libraries E1060 IUB (812) 855-7743 bobay@indiana.edu
George Bodmer #@ English Hawthorn 407 IUN (219) 980-6576 gbodmer@iun.edu
Polly Boruff-Jones Libraries UL 3120B IUPUI (317) 274-0467 pboruffj@iupui.edu

Donald Coffin Economics J 402 IUN (219) 980-6913 dcoffin@iun.edu
Rosanne Cordell Library Library 111 IUSB (574) 237-4209 rcordell@iusb.edu
Andre De Tienne Philosophy CA 543B IUPUI (317) 274-2033 adetienn@iupui.edu
Erika Dowell Libraries Lilly Library IUB (812) 855-2452 edowell@indiana.edu
Brian Fife #@ Public and Environmental Affairs Neff Hall IPFW (260) 481-6961 fifeb@ipfw.edu

Ron Finkbine *@# Natural Sciences LF-124 IUS (812) 941-2264 rfinkbin@ius.edu
Mary Fisher *@ Nursing NU 403C IUPUI (317) 274-8027 mlfisher@iupui.edu
Karen Gable Health Sciences Education CF 304 IUPUI (317) 278-1353 kgable@iupui.edu
Eyas Hattab Medicine UH-3465 IUPUI (317) 278-6858 ehattab@iupui.edu
Barbara Hawkins HPER HPER 111 IUB (812) 335-6508 hawkinsb@indiana.edu

Dolores Hoyt University Library UL 1112F IUPUI (317) 274-0474 dhoyt@iupui.edu
Giles Hoyt Liberal Arts CA 501D IUPUI (317) 274-2330 hhoyt@iupui.edu
Kevin Hunt Anthropology SB 246 IUB (812) 855-3857 kdhunt@indiana.edu
Robert Ivie@ Communication and Culture Ashton Mottier IUB (812) 855-7282 rivie@indiana.edu
Elizabeth Johnson Lilly Library Lilly Library IUB (812) 855-2452 johnson1@indiana.edu

Robert Kravchuk@ SPEA Spea Building IUB (812) 855-5971 kravchuk@indiana.edu
Debomoy Lahiri Medicine PR 313 IUPUI (317) 274-2706 dlahiri@indiana.edu
Marilyn Kintzele #@ Accounting KO 174L IUK (765) 455-9318 mkintzel@iuk.edu
Cathy Ludlum Foos #@ Philosophy WZ IUE (765) 973-8474 cludlum@indiana.edu
David MacKay Business BU 328 IUB (812) 855-1009 mackay@indiana.edu

Bryan McCormick HPER HPER 133 IUB (812) 855-3482 bmccormi@indiana.edu
Anna M. McDaniel Nursing NU 483 IUPUI (317) 274-8095 amcdanie@indiana.edu
Dale McFadden Theatre and Drama Theatre A300U IUB (812) 855-4080 mcfadden@indiana.edu
Alice Merz Education Neff Hall IPFW (260) 481-6444 merza@ipfw.edu
Ted Miller *#@♠ SPEA PV 351 IUB (812) 855-4556 millert@indiana.edu

B. Keith Moore Dentistry DS 118 IUPUI (317) 274-5148 kmoore@iupui.edu
Joseph Near Medical Sciences Jordan Hall 105 IUB (812) 855-2270 nearj@indiana.edu
Bart Ng *#@♠ Mathematical Sciences LD 224A IUPUI (317) 274-8185 bng@math.iupui.edu
Harold Ogren Physics Swain West 117 IUB (812) 855-2992 ogren@indiana.edu
Markus Pomper Science & Math WZ IUE (765) 973-8281 mpomper@indiana.edu

John Ross Natural, Info & Math Sciences SM 206J IUK (765) 455-9213 jmross@iuk.edu
William Schneider *@ < History CA 441 IUPUI (317) 274-7220 whschnei@iupui.edu
David Turnipseed Management and Marketing Neff Hall IPFW (260) 481-6476 turnipse@ipfw.edu
Brian Vargus Liberal Arts Cavanaugh Hall IUPUI (317) 274-7226 igem100@iupui.edu
Rosalie Vermette @> French World Languages CA 545A IUPUI (317) 274-0064 rvermett@iupui.edu
David Vollrath@# Management A 204A IUSB (574) 237-4288 vollrath@iusb.edu

Maxine Watson Biology JH 263A IUB (812) 855-5591 mwatson@bio.indiana.edu
William Wheeler Mathematics Rawles Hall 261 IUB (812) 855-6675 wheeler@indiana.edu
Gary Wiggins Informatics 901 East 10th St. IUB (812) 856-1086 wiggins@indiana.edu
Nanci Yokom Dental Education RH 152 IUSB (574) 237-4154 nyokom@iusb.edu

PARLIAMENTARIAN
K. Michael Foos Biology Whitewater Hall IUE (765) 973-8303 foos@indiana.edu

EX-OFFICIO ADMINISTRATIVE MEMBERS
Charles Bantz Chancellor AO 104 IUPUI (317) 274-4417 cbantz@iupui.edu
Bruce Bergland Chancellor LC 107 IUN (219) 980-6700 bberglan@iun.edu
Ken Gros Louis Senior VP/Chancellor BY 100 IUB (812) 855-4602 grosloiu@indiana.edu
David Fulton Chancellor WW 101B IUE (765) 973-8201 dfulton@indiana.edu
Adam Herbert President BY 200 IUB (812) 855-4613 iupres@indiana.edu

Sandra Patterson-Randles Chancellor LB IUS (812) 941-2200 spatters@ius.edu
Ruth Person Chancellor KO 127 IUK (765) 455-9225 rperson@iuk.edu
Una Mae Reck Chancellor A 250A IUSB (574) 237-4220 maereck@iusb.edu
Michael McRobbie VP Research BY 104 IUB mcrobbie@indiana.edu
Michael Wartell Chancellor KT 166 IPFW (260) 481-6103 wartell@ipfw.edu

EX-OFFICIO STUDENT MEMBERS
Alex Shortle IUSA President IMU 387 IUB (812) 855-4872 iusasbp@indiana.edu
Eric Zeemering GPSO Moderator 803 E. 8th Street IUB (812) 855-8747 gpsomod@indiana.edu
Jennifer Delaney USG President University College 137 IUPUI (317) 278-1106 usgpres@iupui.edu
Nakisha Robertson GSO President IUPUI ntrobert@iupui.edu
C. Michael Renfrow SGA President Student Activities Center 202 IUSB (574) 520-5571 crenfrow@iusb.edu

OFFICE STAFF
Grace Gullett Faculty Senate Secretary LB 301 IUS (812) 941-2130 ggullett@ius.edu
Kelly Kish Faculty Council Office BH 010 IUB (812) 855-5408 kekish@indiana.edu
Molly Martin Faculty & Staff Office UN 403 IUPUI (317) 274-2215 molmarti@iupui.edu
Jacqui Petersen Faculty Senate Secretary NF 366A IPFW (260) 481-4160 petersej@ipfw.edu
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